MPH
9/24/2023

Pee Wee
Name
Brystol Bailey
Hadley Lewis
Shayla Schneider
Trinity Kullowatz
Brayleigh Muir

4D 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Amberleigh Moore

2 Malisa Anderson

3 Emery Raxter

4 Alex Thompson

5 David Trachsel

6 Deanna Nelson

7 Kaylee Whynot
Division Il

1 Samantha Sandall

2 Olivia Douglas

3 Taylor Blackwell

4 Kaylee Whynot

5 Jeanette Etchebarne

6 Keirsten Miller

7 Stephanie Chike

8 Layla Osborne

9 Karen Richter

10 Raegan Frankus

Lilly Leturno
Emry Vannice
Michael Cuevas
Aumi Jochim
Kristen Whitehead
Carla Hann
Niki Davila
Keirsten Miller
Tina Byrd
Melissa Roll
Shanna Schneider
Division Il

1 Garland Burdock

2 Brooke Alsup

3 Lexi Kenworthy

4 Andrea Saracco

5 Shelly Mitchell

6 Taylor Muir

7 Sariana Casas

8 Kristen Whitehead

9 Michael Cuevas

10 Autumn Mitchell

Peyton May

Horse's Name

Dusty (5pm)

Buenos Top Gun (3pm)
Phoebe (3pm)

Fly (7pm)

Mickey (3pm)

Horse's Name

A French Silhouette
Smokin Ta First

King Doc Bar Leo "Nico"

A Guy Duck

Down Right Bully "Shorty"
A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Josies Two Eyed Loop

Tipsy Lou

Hoochie Mama
Livewire QT

Bugatti

LF Soon To Be Famous
Junos Royal Flush

Kiss My Honey Buns
Sweet Shiny Butter
Turkey By The Bridge "Turk"
Chicks A Hot Mess

TK Takin Your Mate
RCA Sage Two Blue
Pistol Talena

Watch The Rainbow
Winridge Sierra
Chickadee Dommand
Checkie Check "Mya"
CP Dark Knight

THR Bonito Gato Fame
Linken

French Streakin Pistol

Cash In My Fame
Fierce Features

This Stoli Can Scat
Platinum Reggie
Jets Rollin Goldie
French Cadillac
Dandee DocBar
KDW CoverMelnDiamonds
Travel N Soldier

Hot French Guy
RCA lkes Lil Sagehen

Time
16.993
19.948
20.074

22.63
43.583

Time

13.932
14.201
14.266
14.284
14.322
14.375
14.392

14.458
14.506
14.519
14.534
14.535
14.593
14.603
14.635
14.651
14.661
14.738
14.749
14.786

14.82
14.832
14.838
14.841
14.852
14.856
14.876
14.905

14.946
14.947
14.954
14.977
14.991
15.003
15.021

15.03
15.077
15.172

15.18

Winnings

$237.16
$201.99
$158.08
$122.95
$87.82
$70.26

$213.44
$181.79
$142.27
$110.65
$79.04
$63.23

$181.82
$154.86
$121.19
$94.26
$67.33
$53.86



Joslyn Lewis
Darci Raxter
Olivia Haines-Hooker
Makenzie Schmid
Reggie Lee
Dellaney Vroman
Shelby Dunbar
Katelyn Carlson
Payton Waible
Reese Emerson
Division IV

1 Cole Collins

2 Kristen Whitehead

3 Brandy Bailey

4 Cindy Westlund

5 Milana Meduri

6 Carissa Bottensek

7 Taylor Blackwell

8 Taylor Howard

9 Niki Davila

10 Makinley Nielsen

Maddie Nielsen
Kamryn Nelson
Jessica Bottensek
Lissa Vanderzanden
Marcie Djoseland
Shelby Lund
Haley Munson
Annika Maxson
Erika Rathjen
Charisa Lockman
Tiffany Kullowatz
Brandy Bailey
Milana Meduri
Sue McDonald
Kaya Miller
Anna Hamersly
Tammy Pachl
Hailey Ferris
Olivia Douglas
Shaylee Brinkman
Courtney Tatum
Aumi Jochim
Quinby Jensen
Bailey Lewis
Addison Westbrooks
Kortni Kirby

4D 2nd Race
Name
Division |
1 Amberleigh Moore
2 Emery Raxter
3 David Trachsel
4 Deanna Nelson

SLR Dun Hid My Brass

WinstonsStylishAlibi "Winston"

GrammysSpitfire "Sadie"
Spider

LDS Kevin Ray

Lenas Dancin Haida
Sheza Dun Girl

Cat Olena Bar

CPW Bad And Boujee
Maybelline

Mister Twister

KDW Lil Firey Fiesta

LF Smooth Like Skippy
Touch The Starlight "Stella"
Hennessy

HC GuysPocketFullOfFame
Judge Hope

Kajha

Skippin N Win N "Blitz" - BIF
Pays To Be A Player

Quizs Quick Command
Skye

Speedy
CantQuestionMyFame
Cash Four Sixes
Mahogany Breeze

Son Of A Prosecutor
Tequila

Drifter

Bet Hes A Runaway

Leeta

TBR Fame N Money

Spud

Swiss Merlot

Flare Of Surprise

| Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne"

My Corona

THR HighlWannaBeOn
Winnie

Slip Along Biankus
Dash N Wagon "Odin"
OS Flashn Dueces
Yello Goldseeker
Spice

Falcons Judge Rules
Rokco

Horse's Name

A French Silhouette

King Doc Bar Leo "Nico"
Down Right Bully "Shorty"
A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

15.186
15.231
15.289
15.292
15.294
15.319
15.322
15.323
15.352
15.359

15.443
15.494
15.553
15.652
15.679
15.778
15.912
15.968
16.052
16.111
16.173
16.212
16.287
16.288
16.677
16.94
17.06
17.718
17.899
17.992
18.132
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

13.932
14.266
14.322
14.375

$158.10
$134.66
$105.39
$81.97
$58.54
$46.84

Winnings

$119.54
$104.57
$74.69



Division Il

1 Samantha Sandall

2 Jeanette Etchebarne

3 Keirsten Miller

4 Stephanie Chike

5 Layla Osborne

6 Karen Richter

7 Emry Vannice

8 Niki Davila

9 Keirsten Miller

10 Tina Byrd

Shanna Schneider
Division Il

1 Garland Burdock

2 Shelly Mitchell

3 Autumn Mitchell

4 Darci Raxter

5 Olivia Haines-Hooker

6 Makenzie Schmid

7 Dellaney Vroman
Division IV

1 Cole Collins

2 Brandy Bailey

3 Cindy Westlund

4 Niki Davila

5 Kamryn Nelson

6 Annika Maxson
Kaya Miller
Courtney Tatum
Anna Hamersly
Brandy Bailey

Youth 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Samantha Sandall

2 Olivia Douglas
Lilly Leturno
Aumi Jochim
Lexi Kenworthy
Division Il

1 Joslyn Lewis

2 Jayden Leisman
Shelby Dunbar
Cole Collins
Division Il

1 Milana Meduri

2 Brynn Wasmund
Division IV

1 Taylor Howard

2 Shelby Lund
Lexi Kenworthy
Olivia Douglas
Kaya Miller
Milana Meduri

Tipsy Lou

LF Soon To Be Famous
Junos Royal Flush

Kiss My Honey Buns
Sweet Shiny Butter
Turkey By The Bridge "Turk"
RCA Sage Two Blue
Checkie Check "Mya"
CP Dark Knight

THR Bonito Gato Fame
French Streakin Pistol

Cash In My Fame

Jets Rollin Goldie

Hot French Guy
WinstonsStylishAlibi "Winston"
GrammysSpitfire "Sadie"
Spider

Lenas Dancin Haida

Mister Twister

LF Smooth Like Skippy
Touch The Starlight "Stella"
Skippin N Win N "Blitz" - BIF
Skye

Tequila

Flare Of Surprise

Dash N Wagon "Odin"

| Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne"

TBR Fame N Money

Horse's Name

Tipsy Lou

Hoochie Mama

TK Takin Your Mate
Watch The Rainbow
This Stoli Can Scat

SLR Dun Hid My Brass
Izzy (5pm)

Sheza Dun Girl

Mister Twister

Hennessy
Rocket (7pm)

Kajha

Mahogany Breeze

CM Blue Fire Fly (3pm)
Winnie

Flare Of Surprise

Spud

14.458
14.535
14.593
14.603
14.635
14.651
14.749
14.841
14.852
14.856
14.905

14.946
14.991
15.172
15.231
15.289
15.292
15.319

15.443
15.553
15.652
16.052
16.212
17.718
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.458
14.506
14.738

14.82
14.954

15.186
15.255
15.322
15.443

15.679
15.942

15.968

16.94

17.127
no time
no time
no time

$107.57
$94.12
$67.23

$91.64
$80.17
§57.27

$79.69
$69.72
$49.79

Winnings

$59.86
$39.90

$53.87
$35.90

$45.89
$30.58

$39.90
$26.60



Anna Hamersly
Aumi Jochim

Youth 2nd Race

Name
Division |

1 Samantha Sandall
Division Il

1 Cole Collins
Division Il

1 Milana Meduri
Brynn Wasmund
Division IV
Milana Meduri
Anna Hamersly

Senior 1st Race
Name
Division |
1 David Trachsel
Deanna Nelson
Jeanette Etchebarne

Senior 2nd Race
Name
Division |
1 David Trachsel
Deanna Nelson
Jeanette Etchebarne

Novice 4D 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Peyton May
Makenna Finney
Division Il

1 Shelby Lewis
Division IV

1 Kayla Rask

OBRA Open 1st Race

Name

1 Jeanette Etchebarne

2 Stephanie Chike

3 Shanna Schneider

4 Autumn Mitchell
Sue McDonald
Brandy Bailey

OBRA Open 2nd Race
Name
1 Jeanette Etchebarne
2 Stephanie Chike
3 Shanna Schneider
4 Autumn Mitchell

| Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne"
OS Flashn Dueces

Horse's Name

Tipsy Lou

Mister Twister

Hennessy
Rocket (7pm)

Spud

| Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne"
Horse's Name

Down Right Bully "Shorty"

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy
LF Soon To Be Famous

Horse's Name

Down Right Bully "Shorty"
A Biankus Breeze "Murphy
LF Soon To Be Famous

Horse's Name

RCA lkes Lil Sagehen
Peppy (5pm)

Britches (3pm)

Coppers Last Hanabar (5pm)

Horse's Name

LF Soon To Be Famous
Kiss My Honey Buns
French Streakin Pistol
Hot French Guy

Swiss Merlot

TBR Fame N Money

Horse's Name

LF Soon To Be Famous
Kiss My Honey Buns
French Streakin Pistol
Hot French Guy

no time
no time

Time Winnings

14.458  $39.91
15.443 $35.69
15.679  $29.40
15.942
no time
no time

Time Winnings

14.322
14.375
14.535

$52.50

Time Winnings

14.322
14.375
14.535

$52.50

Time Winnings

15.18  $28.57
15.369
16.444  $22.71
17.873  $18.72

Time Winnings
14.535  $75.60
14.603  $50.40
14.905
15.172

no time

no time

Time Winnings

14.535  $63.00
14.603  $42.00
14.905
15.172



Brandy Bailey

OBRA 3500 1st Race
Name
1 Emry Vannice
2 Carla Hann
3 Brandy Bailey

OBRA 3500 2nd Race
Name

1 Emry Vannice

2 Brandy Bailey

OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name
1 Peyton May
Chanley Raxter
Anna Hamersly

OBRA 1000 2nd Race
Name
Chanley Raxter
Anna Hamersly

OBRA 500 1st and 2nd Race

TBR Fame N Money

Horse's Name

RCA Sage Two Blue
Chickadee Dommand
LF Smooth Like Skippy

Horse's Name
RCA Sage Two Blue
LF Smooth Like Skippy

Horse's Name

RCA Ikes Lil Sagehen

Fly N First Class "Snookie" (5pm)

| Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne"

Horse's Name
Fly N First Class "Snookie" (5pm)
| Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne"

Moved up to 1000 1st and 2nd Race

Futurity 1st Race
Name
Division |
1 Alex Thompson

Futurity 2nd Race
Name
Division |
1 Alex Thompson

Horse's Name

A Guy Duck

Horse's Name

A Guy Duck

no time

Time Winnings
14.749  $52.50
14.838
15.553

Time Winnings
14.749  $35.00
15.553

Time Winnings
15.18 $52.50

no time

no time

Time Winnings
no time
no time

Time Winnings

14.284  $17.50

Time Winnings

14.284  $17.50



